2020-2021 John C. Haines School Calendar of Events- Tentative Dates B KB E B

9/8/20
9/21/20
10/9/20
10/12/20
10/15/20
10/19/20
10/26/20
11/6/20
11/11/20
11/18/20
11/23/20
11/25-27/20
12/9-10/20
12/14/20
12/18/20

12/21-1/1/2021

1/7/21
1/15/21
1/18/21
1/25/21
1/28/21
2/2/21
2/5/21
2/12/21

2/15/21
2/26/21
3/10/21
3/12/21
3/16/21
3/19/21
3/26/21
3/29-4/2/21
4/12/21
4/16/21
4/21/21
4/29/21
5/3-5/7
5/10/21
5/12-13/21
5/20/21

5/21/21
5/28/21
5/31/21
6/10/21
6/14/21
6/17/21
6/18/21
6/21/21
6/22/21

2= Tuesday, Sept. 8

£ #1—Monday, Sept. 14

£ #i A Friday, Oct. 9
Z#—Monday, Oct.12

2 #UThursday, Oct. 15

£ #i—Monday, Oct. 19

£ #—Monday, Oct. 26
EMAAFriday, Nov. 6
2= Wednesday, Nov. 11
2% =Wednesday, Nov. 18
£ #—Monday, Nov. 23
ZH= /A Nov. 25-27
EH= /MDec. 9-10

£ #i—Monday, Dec. 14

£ # A Friday, Dec. 18
Monday, Dec. 21-Jan.1
£ i Thursday, Jan. 7

Z #] A Friday, Jan. 15
Z#—Monday, Jan. 18
Z2#]—Monday, Jan. 25

2 H#09 Thursday, Jan. 28
281~ Tuesday, Feb. 2
ZEH A Friday, Feb. 5

ZH# A Friday, Feb. 12

Z3#—Monday, Feb. 15

ZH# A Friday, Feb. 26

£ #1 = Wednesday, March 10
ZH# A Friday, March 12
281~ Tuesday, March 16

£ # A Friday, March 19

£ # A Friday, March 26
Monday, March 29-April 2
£ #—Monday, Apr. 12
ZMAFAFriday, Ap. 16

£ #H=Wednesday, Apr. 21
2#1 Thursday, Apr. 29
21— Z# A Monday, May 3-7
£ #—Monday, May 10
EM= /™ May 2-13

2 #i/9 Thursday, May 20

£ # A Friday, May 21

2 # A Friday, May 28
Z#—Monday, May 31
Z#i™Thursday, June 10
£ #i—Monday, June 14
Z#M¥Thursday, June 17
2 H# A Friday, June 18

£ #i— Monday, June 21
Z£ H] " Tuesday, June 22

1% Day of School 5—X L&

Meet the Teachers Night-5:00 PM #1Z M & mE

Quarter 1 Progress Report Distribution 5 — 2 Hi#EE &
Indigenous People’s Day- NO SCHOOL 1% A R
School-wide Fall Pictures 4% EHE R

High School Fair F1 243 H

School Spirit Week #1 E45: 45 #58

School Improvement Day- NO SCHOOL & B - 2:&5
Veterans Day- NO SCHOOL:EfAEA 2 RH

1% Quarter -Report Card Pick Up 5 —EH i #& R FEEL
Retake Fall Picturesfk 208 E 14

Thanksgiving Break-NO SCHOOL & B #ii{& A

Winter Arts Festival & =2 {7 &

Principal Chat- 8:15 AM FI# RAEEK

Quarter 2 Progress Report Distribution Z 2 Hi#EE &
Winter Break-NO SCHOOL & S &3]

Spelling Bee (Grades 4-8) 4-8£E R &£ FLE

Family Dance- 5:30 PM REZIHK

M.L. King Day- NO SCHOOL BT & H R

School Spirit Week #2 2157018

Math/Science Family Night 812 /R 2 REZ K

Class of 2021 Pictures IR

School Improvement Day- NO SCHOOLER &R - B &
Chinese New Year- Year of the Ox BEHF - F5F

2" Qtr. Report Card Distributions — B2 H & R Ik 5%
Presidents’ Day-NO SCHOOL#&#t B &3

Black History Month Expo EARE RS

Retake Class of 2021 Pictures 2 (VI {HE E A

Quarter 3 Progress Report DistributionZ8 = 22 #i # E &
Spring Pictures &ZF K H

History Fair BB {E( L E

Career Fairf$3E & AN2KEH

Spring Break - NO SCHOOL ;& #i{R

School Spirit Week #3245 #5 #58

School Improvement Day- NO SCHOOLER &R - B &
3™ Quarter- Report Card Pick Up%E = E2H i iE R 78
Primary Spelling Bee (Grades 1-3) 1-3E B F LT
National Teacher Appreciation Week % [E8 2% 35125 £fi &
Principal Chat- 8:15 AM F1#% R AE

Spring Festival-Disney Performance Z i+ fE & /#
Prek-8" Grade Science Expo #1 R R ESFEREIEREE
Reading/Social Studies Family Night BiB/#t ERREZ R
Quarter 4 Progress Report Distribution 58 FA 2 HiHE E &
Health Fair 2B E

Memorial Day- NO SCHOOL 122 BIRH

Haines [dol B K 2K ¥ R 2 A KRE

School Spirit Week #4 E45 45 #58

8™ Grade Class of 2021 Graduation-9:30 AM 8k %ie
Field Day BE4H

Moving On up- Class of 2021-9:00 AM F ¥ H

4™ Quarter- Report Card Distributions 5 P8 2 # gl #& R ik 5%
Classroom Parties 2HifE R REEENE

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL&# & H



